Pari-Match League, 2015/16
2015/16 7th round, Match #48

Friday, 12.09.2015, 17:00, Olimpiiskyi NSC, Kyiv. 18°C. Spectators: 10843

+ %

«Dynamo» Kyiv

Shovkovskyi Oleksandr
Danilo Silva
Miguel

Antunes
larmolenko Andrii
Moraes

Rybalka Serhii
Garmash Denys
Vida Domagoj
D.Gonzalez
Khacheridi Yevgen

Substitutes

23
8

9

20
22
29
90

Rybka Oleksandr
Petrovic Radosav
Morozyuk Mykola
Gusiev Oleg
Kravets Artem
Buialskii Vitalii
Belhanda

Referee:

Derdo Oleksandr
Assistant 1:
Chertolias Maksym
Assistant 2:
Dudchyk Anatolii
4th Official:
Holovkov Oleksandr
Referee Observer:
Shandor Andrii

3:0

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia

54
2

8

9

13
15
22
26
27
44
87

Novak Andriy
Sukhotskyy Artem
Myagkov Pavlo
Ponomar Vitalii
Chornii Artem
Zaporozhan Andrii
Hrytsuk Vasyl
Shendrik Anton
Starenkyi Serhii
Banada Yevhen
Basov Serhii

Substitutes

24
3
6
7
11
29
32

Delegate:

Levanidov Vladyslav
Mykytsey Stanislav
Leonov Dmytro
Stepaniuk Ruslan
Targamadze David
Kolomoets Yuriy
Imerekov Maksym

Prokopovych Hennadii
Security Officer:
Svystun Anatolii
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Pari-Match League, 2015/16, 2015/16, 7th round, Match #48
Friday, 12.09.2015, 17:00, Olimpiiskyi NSC, Kyiv. 18°C. Spectators: 10843

«Dynamo» Kyiv 3:0 «Olexandriya» Oleksandriia
19 Garmash Denys  (® 33
24 Vida Domagoj  (® 38"
, 13 Chornii Artem
>2 i 29 Kolomoets Yuriy
56 29 Kolomoets Yuriy
25 D.Gonzalez 57
4 Miguel \
90 Belhanda N 69
25 D.Gonzalez ,
20 Gusiev Oleg N 69
, 27 Starenkyi Serhii
1 N 11 Targamadze David
2 Danilo Silva 71
11 Moraes |
22 Kravets Artem N 76
, 22 Hrytsuk Vasyl
7 N 6 Leonov Dmytro
82! 44 Banada Yevhen
90 Belhanda 82'
2 Danilo Silva ® 90+4'
Legend
() Goal Yellow card i second yellow card . Red card
% Missed penalty 1l Substitution (8 Own goal &) Penalty
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